PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR THE CUMBERLAND COUNTY MOTORCYCLE CLUB
ROUND 3 - MHB EASY SERIES AT MILBURN ON 27TH APRIL 2019

NO

ADULT CLUBMAN ROUTE

NAME

WINNER  KEVIN EDMUNDSON

2 ANTHONY SEALES

3 RICHARD NEAVES

4 DEAN METCALFE

5 TONY HADDOW

6 SIMON BRICE

7 HARRY TOWLER

8 GRAHAM TEASDALE

9 STUART MOWBRAY
10 MICHAEL LITTLE
11 MARK PATTINSON
12 DEREK WILSON
13 PAUL GRANGE
14 MICHAEL WILKINSON
15 CRAIG STEWART
16 DAVID COLLINSON
17 JOHN KENNEDY
18 PAUL WESTGARTH
19 DALE WILSON
20 MICHAEL BATTY
21 STUART ROBINSO
22 GARY DIXON
23 ROSS CARRICK
24 MARTIN ARMSTRONG
25 ADEN JACKSON
26 ROBERT PATTINSON
27 ROB MOORHOUSE
28 STEPHEN EDMUNDSON
29 S| HARRINGTON
30 ROBERT WHALLEY
31 MARK THOMPSON
32 RONNIE LOOKER
33 LEE HIRST
34 DEAN COLLINSON
35 CHRIS BEESLEY

BIKE
SHERCO
HONDA
YAMAHA
BETA
VERTIGO
BETA
TRS
HONDA
MOWT
BETA
MONTESA
YAMAHA
BETA
SCORPA
BETA
TRS
BETA
GASGAS
OSSA
JAMES
SHERCO
BETA
GASGAS
GASGAS
FANTIC
BETA
SCORPA
BETA
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
BEAMISH
TRS
MONTESA
BETA

CLASS
VET O/50
T/SHOCK
T/SHOCK

NOVICE
VET O/60

NOVICE

NOVICE
T/SHOCK
VET 0O/40
VET O/50
VET O/50
VET O/50

NOVICE
VET 0O/40
VET O/40

NOVICE
VET O/50

NOVICE

NOVICE

PREGS

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE
VET 0O/40
T/SHOCK
VET O/50
VET 0O/40
VET O/50

NOVICE

NOVICE

NOVICE
VET O/50

NOVICE

NOVICE
VET O/50

MARKS
3MC
3FC

3
4FC
4
5MC
5
8
oaMC
oMC

11MC
11MC
11
12
15
16
18
21
22
23
24MC
24
28
31
34
32
35
36
40
41
43
44MC
44
53



36 MARTIN SMITH

37 PETER ROZE

38 FRASER HOGG

39 DUNCAN ROBINSON
40 DUNCAN DUNBAR

ADULT EASY ROUTE

WINNER  NIGEL FURNESS
2 BRIAN GRAHAM
3 TED BEATY
4 MAURO CIPOLAT-GOTET
5 GUY CHAMBERLAIN
6 JAMES TURPIE
7 DAVID HINDLE
8 STEPHEN TOASE
9 KARL MRUGALSKI
10 TONY JOHNSTON
11 GAVIN HADWIN
12 RON WALKER
13 DON WOOD
14 STEVE OSTLE

GASGAS
BETA
MONTESA
BETA
BETA

YAMAHA
BETA
EM
FANTIC
BETA
MONTESA
SCORPA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
SCORPA
BETA

SCHOOLBOY CLUBMAN ROUTE

CAMERON BRICE
CRAIG TURPIE

BETA
SHERCO

SCHOOLBOY CLUBMAN ROUTE

WINNER  JACK DIXON
2 LEWIS GASKELL

3 JACK LONG

SCORPA
BETA
BETA

SCHOOLBOY EASY ROUTE

WINNER  SAM ARMSTRONG
2 JAMES BOWMAN
3 EDWARD SMITH

BETA
BETA
BETA

NOVICE
VET O/50
VET O/40

NOVICE

NOVICE

VET O/50
VET O/50
VET O/60
VET
NOVICE
T/SHOCK
VET O/50
NOVICE
VET O/40
NOVICE
VET O/50
VET 0O/60
NOVICE
VET O/40

A CLASS
A CLASS

B CLASS
B CLASS
B CLASS

B CLASS
B CLASS
B CLASS

54
56
71
66
120

17
18
25
26
27
30
32MC
32MC
32
47
51
55
62

31

30
47

43
83
112

Many thanks to the land owners for the use of the land and for all the obserbers.



Thanks to Derek, Peter and Graham for laying out the trial.

Next trials: Alan Trophy Trial, Normandale Champianship, 2nd June 2019 - Pre entry only
2 Day Centenary Trial, 22nd and 23rd June 2019, Pre entry only
check website or face book for details.

Please note that some riders were doubling up on sections, this will not be tollerated.

Robin
ccmcec



